
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

578 

588 

503 

524 

510 

505 

514 

606 

660 

650 

614 

671 

Class 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Veteran 

Name 

Hamda Al Qubaisi 

Amna Al Qubaisi 

Anthony Hogg 

Hussain Hasan 

Mohamed Mattar 

Saeed Al Ali 

Saif Juma 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Daniel Jones 

Jean Pie rre  Van D er H art  (N ovice) 

Walid K. 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

3 

8 

5 

6 

5 

7 

3 

Diff 

0.072 

0.191 

0.422 

0.760 

1.384 

1.537 

2.367 

2.859 

3.146 

3.230 

3.707 

Gap 

0.072 

0.119 

0.231 

0.338 

0.624 

0.153 

0.830 

0.492 

0.287 

0.084 

0.477 

Best Tm 

56.904 

56.976 

57.095 

57.326 

57.664 

58.288 

58.441 

59.271 

59.763 

1:00.050 

1:00.134 

1:00.611 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

1  OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 22/03/2019 17:06:28 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 5 

3- X30 - SHIFTER/VETERAN 

Qualifying/ Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:59:01 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

22/03/2019 09:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

No. 

578 

588 

510 

514 

660 

606 

524 

505 

650 

614 

671 

503 

Class 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Shifter 

Name 

Hamda Al Qubaisi 

Amna Al Qubaisi 

Mohamed Mattar 

Saif Juma 

Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Hussain Hasan 

Saeed Al Ali 

Daniel Jones 

Jean Pierre Van Der Hart  (Novice) 

Walid K. 

Anthony Hogg 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

1 

Diff 

4.145 

5.136 

12.956 

16.792 

16.983 

17.557 

18.813 

27.222 

28.106 

46.526 

DNF 

Gap 

4.145 

0.991 

7.820 

3.836 

0.191 

0.574 

1.256 

8.409 

0.884 

18.420 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 

56.808 

56.712 

56.731 

57.724 

58.192 

58.129 

57.113 

56.540 

59.305 

59.090 

58.903 

1:04.157 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

KART NO 503 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT  

OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 22/03/2019 17:07:21 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

4.145 

Avg. Speed 

74.808 

Best Lap Tm 

56.540 

Best Speed 

76.406 

Best Lap by 

505 - Saeed Al Ali 

 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 5 

3- X30 - SHIFTER/VETERAN 

Heat  

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:17:27 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

22/03/2019 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

588 

510 

505 

524 

578 

514 

606 

660 

614 

650 

503 

671 

Class 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Veteran 

Name 

Amna Al Qubaisi 

Mohamed Mattar 

Saeed Al Ali 

Hussain Hasan 

Hamda Al Qubaisi 

Saif Juma 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Jean Pierre Van Der Hart  (Novice) 

Daniel Jones 

Anthony Hogg 

Walid K. 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

6 

1 

Diff 

0.034 

3.302 

11.761 

17.879 

18.694 

22.268 

23.473 

44.877 

48.056 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.034 

3.268 

8.459 

6.118 

0.815 

3.574 

1.205 

21.404 

3.179 

7 Laps 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

57.098 

56.846 

56.945 

57.354 

56.903 

58.283 

58.154 

58.584 

59.737 

1:00.100 

57.361 

1:02.349 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

OFFICIAL RESULT 

KART NO 578 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO PUSH BACK FRONT NUMPER INFRINGEMENT  

Printed: 22/03/2019 17:08:01 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.034 

Avg. Speed 

75.020 

Best Lap Tm 

56.846 

Best Speed 

75.995 

Best Lap by 

510 - Mohamed Mattar 

 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 5 

3- X30 - SHIFTER/VETERAN 

Pre-Finals  

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:34:39 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

22/03/2019 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

510 

505 

578 

588 

524 

514 

606 

660 

650 

614 

671 

503 

Class 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Veteran 

X30 Shifter 

Name 

Mohamed Mattar 

Saeed Al Ali 

Hamda Al Qubaisi 

Amna Al Qubaisi 

Hussain Hasan 

Saif Juma 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Daniel Jones 

Jean Pierre Van Der Hart  (Novice) 

Walid K. 

Anthony Hogg 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

3 

Diff 

6.118 

11.480 

16.588 

22.180 

26.767 

30.468 

30.934 

41.971 

58.168 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

6.118 

5.362 

5.108 

5.592 

4.587 

3.701 

0.466 

11.037 

16.197 

12 Laps 

Best Tm 

56.966 

57.033 

57.227 

57.531 

57.491 

58.231 

58.435 

58.480 

59.356 

59.264 

59.282 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

1  

2  

KART NO 524 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT  

OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 23/03/2019 15:30:47 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

6.118 

Avg. Speed 

75.036 

Best Lap Tm 

56.966 

Best Speed 

75.835 

Best Lap by 

510 - Mohamed Mattar 

 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 5 

3- X30 - SHIFTER/VETERAN 

Finals  

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:56:00 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

22/03/2019 15:05 


